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A-043-1
A-043 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY, LOUISIANA VERTICAL FILE
COLLECTION, n.d.
SCOPE AND CONTENT
Files from Louisiana Tech library vertical files related to

history and development of Louisiana; pamphlets, clippings,
brochures, photographs, and pictures. 10 boxes.

BOX FOLDER DESCRIPTION

001 001 Acadia Parish
002 Allen Parish
003 Ascension Parish
004 Assumption Parish
005-006 Baton Rouge
007 Baxter Genealogy
008-009 Beauregard Parish
010 Bernice High School

011-012 Bienville Parish
013-014 Bossier Parish

015 British Archival Newsletters
016-018 Caddo Parish

019 Caddo Parish History
020 Caddo Indians Agreement
021-022 Calcasieu Parish

023 Caldwell Parish

024 Camp Ruston

025 Cameron Parish

026 Catahoula Parish

027 Cemeteries

028 Chautauqua

029 Coral Advocate

030-031 Civil War Reunion
032-034 Claiborne Parish
035-043 Claybrook Cottingham

044 Concordia Parish

045 Conference of Louisiana Colleges and Universities
0406 Cristman, J. B.

047 Cultural Vistas

048 Davis Brothers Company

049 Desoto Parish

050 Dixie Mountaineers

051 FEast Baton Rouge Parish

052 East Carroll Parish

053 East Feliciana Parish

054 Education, Claiborne Parish
055 Education, Jackson Parish

056 Education, Lincoln Parish
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057-064 Education, Louisiana, 1924-1981

065 Egan, Bartholomew

066 Employment agencies

067 Evangeline Parish

068 Exceptional Children

069 First Baptist Church, Choudrant
070 Franklin Parish

071-072 Game and Game Birds
073-075 Gardens

076 Gazette de Louisiana
077-085 Germantown

002 086 Gottschalk, Louis Moreau
087-088 Governor's Conference on Libraries, Feb. 9, 1973
089 Graham, E. M.
090 Graham Family- Biographical Data
091 Graham, Kathleen
092 Grambling
093 Grambling College
094 Grand Cane High School
095 Grand Ecore
096 Grant Parish
097 The Great Flood
098 Great Britain- King and Queen
099 Greater New Orleans Expressway
100 Greater Tech Foundation

101-102 Greene, Allen
103-105 Greene, Donald

106 Greenville Community

107 Greenville History

108 Harang, Mrs. Ruth Pitre

109 Harris, Tom H.

110 Harrison County, Texas

111 Hester, Earl R.

112 Hilburn, Wiley

113 Historic Houses

114-115 Historic New Orleans Collection
116 Homer History

117 Hosston

118 Howard, Elizabeth Lucile Burkhalter
119 Hubbard, Dr. John, "The Anniversary Convocation"
120 Huckaby, Jerry

121 Huey Long Trade School

122-123 Iberia Parish

124 Iberville Parish

125 Ignorant Armies, Janet Stevenson
126 In The Gloaming

127-130 Jackson Parish

131 Jackson Parish Genealogy

132 Jackson Parish History

133-134 James, T. L. Company
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135-136 Jefferson Parish
137 Jefferson Davis Parish
138 Keatchie College
139 Kisatchie National Forest
140 Kiwanis International
141-142 Ku Klux Klan
143-147 Labor Supply
148-149 Lafayette Parish
150 Lafayette Parish History
151 Lafourche Parish
152 Lake Bistineau
153 Lake Providence Port Commission
154 Lasalle Parish
155 Lee, Robert E.
156 Letters of a North Louisiana Private to his wife,
1862-1865
157-160 Libraries
lol-167 Lincoln Parish
003 168 Lincoln Parish Biography
169 Lincoln Parish Centennial
170 Lincoln Parish Civilian Defense
171 Lincoln Parish description and travel
172 Lincoln Parish Historical Society
173-182 Lincoln Parish History
183 Lincoln Parish Industries
184 Lincoln Parish Library
185 Lincoln Parish School
186 Lincoln Parish School Board
187 Lions International
188-194 Long, Earl K.
195-199 Long, Huey P.
200 Long Family
201-211 Louisiana
212 Louisiana Academic Library
213-214 Louisiana Aged
215-216 Louisiana Appropriations and Expenditures
217 Louisiana Art Commission
218 Louisiana Association
219 Louisiana Bandits
220-227 Louisiana Bibliographies
004 228-234 Louisiana Bibliographies
235 Louisiana Brand Names
236-237 Louisiana Capitol and Capitol
238 Louisiana Chautauqua
239 Louisiana Citizens' Council
240 Louisiana College
241-243 Louisiana College Conference
244 Louisiana Colonial Records Project
245-250 Louisiana Constitution
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251 Louisiana Constitutional Convention

252 Louisiana Council on Economic Education
253 Louisiana Democratic State Committee
254-264 Louisiana Description and Travel
265-271 Louisiana Education

005 272-285 Louisiana Education

286 Louisiana Education Research Association
287-288 Louisiana LEH Chronicle

289 Louisiana Firsts

290 Louisiana Folklore

291 Louisiana Handicrafts

292 Louisiana Historical Houses
293-296 Louisiana Historical Association
297-308 Louisiana History

309 Louisiana History, Colonial Period
310 Louisiana History, 1803-1865
311-314 Louisiana History, Civil War
315-318 Louisiana Industrial

006 319-326 Louisiana Industrial

327 Louisiana Library Association

328-331 Louisiana Literature

332 Louisiana Maps

333 Louisiana Medallion Society

334 Louisiana Militia

335-336 Louisiana Miscellaneous

337 Louisiana Municipal

338-342 Louisiana Natural Resources

343 Louisiana, North- History, Railroads

344 Louisiana Parishes

345-351 Louisiana Politics and Government

352 Louisiana Polytechnic Institute

353 Louisiana Population

354-355 Louisiana Public Institutes

356 Louisiana Roads

357 Louisiana Rural Development

358 Louisiana School Boards Association

359 Louisiana State Museum

360-362 Louisiana State Parks and Monuments

363 Louisiana State Sovereignty Commission

364-366 Louisiana State University

367-369 Louisiana State University- Dedication Exercise,
1926

370 Louisiana, LSU- Friends of Library

371 Louisiana, LSU- Magazine, 1860-1985

372-374 Louisiana Superdome

375-377 Louisiana Teachers' Association

378 Louisiana Teachers' Retirement System

379 Louisiana Transportation

380 Louisiana Towns



007

008

381
382-383
384
385
386
387
388
389

390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404-407
408
409
410
411
412-413
414
415
416-417
418
419-423
424-428
429-448
449-454
455
456-457

458
459
460
461
462
463
465-469
470
471
472
473
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Lowe-McFarland Post
Lumber Industry and Trade
Lumbering

Lunsford, Lena Grant
McFadden, S. E.

McGimsey, Bob (Robert H.)
McKee, Gerald J.

Madison Parish

Madison Parish
Mansfield College
Marthaville
Medicine
Methodists
Methodists,
Methodists,
Melrose
Mims, Mary
Minden
Monroe
Morehouse
Morrison, De Lesseps S.

Mount Lebanon

Mount Lebanon Historical Society

Murrel, John A.

Museums

Museums, Monroe

Museums, Ruston

Music and Musicians

Natchez - Mississippi History

Natchez Pilgrimage

Natchitoches

Natchitoches History

Natchitoches Parish

New Hope Community- Estelle Davis Memories
New Orleans

New Orleans- Carnival

New Orleans- History

New Orleans- 250th Anniversary Collection

Claiborne Parish
Lincoln Parish

Nicholls, Francis Tillon

Nicholson, James W.

North Louisiana Historical Association
Northeast Louisiana State University
Northwestern State University

Oral History

Ouachita Parish

Ouachita Parish Biography

Ouachita Parish History

Ouachita River

Peoples, Morgan, "Sketch of Louisiana History"
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474 Perez, Leander

475 Petroleum Industry and Trade

476 Pierson, R. Hunter: "The Life and Times of David
Pierson"

477-479 Plantations
480-482 Plaquemines Parish

483 Pointe Coupee Parish

484 Poverty Point

485-486 Pratz, V.- Louisiana Polytechnic Institute
487 Prather Family

488 Public Welfare

489 Ralston Letters

490 Rapides Parish

491 Red River Parish

492 Red River Parish History

493 Refugees

494 Richardson, James S.

495-496 Richland Parish

497 Roads

498 Robinson, Eddie

499 Rocky Mount

500 Russ, Robert E.

501 Ruston

502 Ruston Business and Industry
503-504 Ruston Chamber of Commerce
505 Ruston Churches

506 Ruston Citizens

507 Ruston Civil Symphony

508 Ruston College

509 Ruston Daily Leader

510 Ruston High School

511 Ruston History, Bicentennial
512 Ruston History, Building- Commercial Establishment
513 Ruston History, Diamond Jubilee
514 Ruston History, Military

516 Ruston History, Miscellaneous
517-519 Ruston History, 1883-1930
520 Ruston History, 1930-1960
521 Ruston History, 1960-1980
522 Ruston Homes

523 Ruston Institutions

524 Ruston Organizations

525 Ruston Papers, Essays

526 Ruston Population

527 Ruston Public Administration
528 Ruston Public Building

529 Ruston Writers

530 Sabine Parish

531 Safety Education

532 St. Bernard Parish

533 St. Charles Parish



009

010

534
535
536
537
538-540

541-542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551-566
567
568-569
570
571-574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582-584
585-588
589
590
591
592-593
594
595
596
597
598-600
601

602-604

605-610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617-618
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St. Denis, Louis Juchereau
St. Helens Parish

St. James Parish

St. John the Baptist Parish
St. Landry Parish

St. Martin Parish

St. Martinville

St. Mary Parish

St. Tammany Parish

St. Vincent Parish

Saxon, Lyle

Scheerer

Shiloh Church History

Shreve Israel

Shreveport

Shreveport History

Simsboro History

Slaughter, Marianne Marbury
Southeastern Library Association
Southeastern Louisiana College
Special Olympics

Spyker, Leonidas P.

Sugar Bowl

Sugar Industry and Trade
Surveying

Tangipahoa Parish

Taxation

Teachers

Terre Bonne Parish

Texas Construction

Texas History, Revolution 1835-36
Todd, William Walker

Toledo Bend

Tooke, Ida

Trail Blazer Library System
Tulane University

Union Parish

U. S. House of Representatives - Representatives
from Louisiana

Universities and Colleges

Universities and Colleges
University of Southwest Louisiana
Vermillion Parish

Vernon Parish

Vernon Parish History

Vienna History

Washington Parish

Webster Parish



619
620
621
622-623
624
625
626
627-631
632
633
634-636
637
638
639
640-645
646
647-648
649

Webster Parish History

West
West
West
West
West
West

Baton Rouge Parish

Baton Rouge Parish History
Carroll Parish

Carroll Parish History
Feliciana Parish

Monroe History

Whitman, Walt
Wildlife Conservation
Willis, T. Harper

Winn
Winn
Winn

Parish
Parish Genealogy
Parish History

Winnfield
Wilson, Woodrow

Wire

Road

Wyly Family
Petroleum Industry and Trade
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